
Name Email Address

Key 3
Chartered Organization Representative Jerry Kane jkane179@cox.net

Committee Chair Mark Clemente mark.a.clemente@gmail.com

Scoutmaster Anthony Avery aavery4@cox.net

Positions

Activities Coordinator Susan Moore mrssusanmoore@aol.com

Advancement Coordinator Crawford Franck rcfranck@hotmail.com

Chaplin

Committee Vice Chair

Equipment Coordinator

Membership Chair

New Scout Parent Unit Coordinator Phil McGinnis sctmstr1@cox.net

OA Troop Representative Advisor Brendan Kane Violin179@cox.net

Popcorn Kernel Charles Painter cepjr238@gmail.com

Religious Emblems Coordinator Kathy Lull rogue.123@cox.net

Secretary Marie Kane pa2va96@cox.net

Service Project Coordinator

Training Coordinator Glenn Tainter (ASM) tainterge@aol.com

Treasurer Jerry Haggerty BSAT179Treasurer@gmail.com

VIRTUS Training Coordinator Marie Kane pa2va96@cox.net

Webmaster Scott Lull owl237andfox89@gmail.com

Other Responsibilities
Activity Shirts Arthur Sanchez (ASM) candocb@yahoo.com

Experienced Unforms

Hornaday Award

LNT Tony Prause (ASM) acprause@gmail.com

Medical Marie Kane pa2va96@cox.net

Medical Assistant Tricia Boyer 6boyerfamily@gmail.com

STEM Coordinator

Troop 179 Committee
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